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_________________________________________________________________________________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione Virtus Buonconvento                Software GESNUOTO powered by M.L. 

———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1a  Gara                200  Misti          Unica Femmine                
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  STRUZZI         Giulia         2004  LARUS NUOTO             2.51.40  10,0 * 
  2  GRASSELLI       Alessia        2004  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       3.08.99   7,0 * 
  3  MORETTI         Desy           2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    3.12.48   6,0 * 
  4  MAMMARELLA      Claudia        2004  SPORT 2000 SSD          3.19.06   5,0 
  5  BATTISTELLI     Francesca      2004  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       3.30.07   4,0 
  6  SONAGLIA        Miriam         2004  CNAT'99                 3.44.96   3,0 
 

  1  MARZIALI        Ginevra        2003  LARUS NUOTO             2.40.95  10,0 * 
  2  DE GUTTRY       Cristina       2003  LARUS NUOTO             2.47.46   7,0 * 
  3  FIORUCCI        Rebecca        2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       2.51.51   6,0 * 
  4  DE ANGELIS      Alessia        2003  LARUS NUOTO             2.53.05   5,0 
  5  GUIDUCCI        Chiara         2003  LARUS NUOTO             2.56.13   4,0 
  6  BRILLI          Rachele        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.56.55   3,0 
  7  MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.57.44   2,0 
  8  MASTROGREGORI   Silvia         2003  LARUS NUOTO             3.00.58   1,0 
  9  TOMASSINI       Eleonora       2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          3.05.54 
 10  GORGOLINI       Cristina       2003  U.S.D. N.MONTEFELTRO    3.06.58 
 11  SANETTI         Giorgia        2003  LARUS NUOTO             3.07.11 
 12  CERBELLA        Asia           2003  CNAT'99                 3.10.13 
 

  1  BERTOLI         Giada          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.30.72  10,0 * 
  2  RAIMONDI        Chiara         2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.30.95   7,0 * 
  3  CIPOLLA         Petra          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.33.52   6,0 * 
  4  CASCIARO        Giulia         2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.35.80   5,0 
  5  MASTRANGELI     Elisa          2001  CNAT'99                 2.36.41   4,0 
  6  LORENZONI       Viola          2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.37.15   3,0 
  7  FATTORE         Mafalda anna   2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      2.39.95   2,0 
  8  MARTINI         Maria letizia  2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.40.91   1,0 
  9  CELESCHI        Kartika        2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.41.28 
 10  SABA            Martina        2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.42.60 
 11  NATICCHIONI     Elena          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.43.56 
 12  CIMA            Asia           2002  LARUS NUOTO             2.43.84 
 13  GORINI          Sveva          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.44.11 
 14  TACCONI         Gaia           2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.44.80 
 15  CONTI           Lucrezia       2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.44.96 
 16  MAZZI           Aurora         2001  CNAT'99                 2.45.73 
 17  BATTISTELLI     Margherita     2001  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    2.46.35 
 18  GIORNELLI       Irene          2002  CNAT'99                 2.47.98 
 19  LEONCINI        Matilde        2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    2.50.44 
 20  MORINI          Alice          2001  CNAT'99                 2.51.18 
 21  MARCHI          Beatrice       2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.52.12 
 22  QUADRELLI       Clizia         2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.53.59 
 23  MARCHETTI       Rebecca        2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.55.43 
 24  MANCINI         Flavia         2002  CNAT'99                 2.57.51 
 25  MENCARELLI      Fabiola        2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    3.00.63 
 26  ESPOSITO        Nicole         2002  CNAT'99                 3.01.60 
 

  1  TACCIOLI        Elisa          2000  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.25.33  10,0 * 
  2  FIORUCCI        Lucrezia       2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.26.44   7,0 * 
  3  MASSETTI        Martina        1999  CNAT'99                 2.29.60   6,0 * 



_________________________________________________________________________________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione Virtus Buonconvento                Software GESNUOTO powered by M.L. 

  4  BEDINI          Alessandra     2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.30.96   5,0 
  5  PASQUINI        Sara           1999  LARUS NUOTO             2.32.63   4,0 
  6  VANTAGGI        Veronica       1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.34.14   3,0 
  7  MOLINAROLI      Anna           1999  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.34.90   2,0 
  8  CAVARGINI       Camilla        2000  CNAT'99                 2.37.39   1,0 
  9  PANDOLFI        Giorgia        2000  LARUS NUOTO             2.37.63 
 10  STERPA          Chiara         2000  LARUS NUOTO             2.37.98 
 11  ORTOLANI        Ilaria         1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.41.02 
 12  SACCONE         Francesca      2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.47.53 
 13  LISCIO          Federica       2000  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    2.47.87 
 14  PIPPI           Moira          1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.51.52 
 

  1  LEZZIERO        Eleonora       1997  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.29.61  10,0 * 
  2  TOCCHINI        Giorgia        1996  CNAT'99                 2.30.58   7,0 * 
  3  GABARRINI       Arianna        1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.31.14   6,0 * 
  4  DE MARTINIS     Ilaria         1996  LARUS NUOTO             2.31.94   5,0 
  5  CECERE          Anastasia      1998  LARUS NUOTO             2.33.07   4,0 
  6  PROPERZI        Silvia         1993  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.33.12   3,0 
  7  MINUTELLA       Noemi          1998  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.33.28   2,0 
  8  SCALPELLI       Francesca      1996  LARUS NUOTO             2.34.95   1,0 
  9  CARVETTA        Giovanna       1995  LARUS NUOTO             2.36.13 
 10  MASSI           Sara           1998  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.45.26 
 11  GALVANI         Chiara         1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.45.42 
 

     BARTOLOMEOLI    Greta          2003  U.S.D. N.MONTEFELTRO       Squalif. 
     FRASSINI        Laura          2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB       Squalif. 
     BUBOLA          Vittoria       1999  TEAM EUGANEO SSD           Squalif. 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  2a  Gara                200  Misti          Unica Maschi                 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  VICIDOMINI      Elia           2003  LARUS NUOTO             2.36.88  10,0 * 
  2  LANCELLOTTA     Andrea         2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       2.50.07   7,0 * 
  3  MARIOTTI        Damiano        2003  CNAT'99                 2.57.73   6,0 * 
  4  ROMANELLI       Nicolo'        2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          3.00.52   5,0 
  5  RADICCHI        Michele        2003  CNAT'99                 3.01.99   4,0 
  6  MATTIOLI        Manuel         2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       3.02.07   3,0 
  7  BECCHETTI       Emanuele       2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       3.20.30   2,0 
 

  1  CORRENTE        Riccardo       2002  LARUS NUOTO             2.34.20  10,0 * 
  2  GIOVANNONI      Ivan           2002  LARUS NUOTO             2.34.36   7,0 * 
  3  ALESSANDRI      Jacopo         2002  LARUS NUOTO             2.38.01   6,0 * 
  4  PIERINI         Andrea         2002  CNAT'99                 2.38.44   5,0 
  5  LOMBARDI        Matteo         2002  LARUS NUOTO             2.41.08   4,0 
  6  ALEXE           Dennis         2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          2.44.73   3,0 
  7  ALEANDRI        Gabriele       2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          2.46.60   2,0 
  8  BOTTALICO       Alessio        2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          2.47.61   1,0 
  9  CAPORASO        Daniele        2002  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       2.47.79 
 10  CECCARANI       Niccolo'       2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    2.48.06 
 11  ZANGANELLI      Dennis         2002  CNAT'99                 2.48.84 
 12  ROSSI           Leonardo       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.48.97 
 13  PIETRACCINI     Tommaso        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    2.49.24 
 14  BERRETTONI      Leonardo       2002  CNAT'99                 3.00.00 
 15  LOSCHI          Alessandro     2002  CNAT'99                 3.03.92 
 16  ROTONDO         Matteo         2002  LARUS NUOTO             3.04.78 
 17  DE SIMONI       Andrea         2002  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       3.05.66 
 

  1  CECCONI         Elia           2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.28.06  10,0 * 
  2  MARTINI         Alessandro     2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.29.11   7,0 * 
  3  MASSETTI        Mattia         2001  CNAT'99                 2.33.05   6,0 * 
  4  FAEDO           Giovanni       2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.33.38   5,0 
  5  BONELLI         Simone         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.38.07   4,0 
  6  IACOMELLI       Davide         2001  CNAT'99                 2.42.39   3,0 
  7  DIAN            Mattia         2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.42.61   2,0 
 



_________________________________________________________________________________ 
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  1  VALERIO         Luca           2000  LARUS NUOTO             2.16.51  10,0 * 
  2  MORELLI         Nicola         2000  CNAT'99                 2.18.92   7,0 * 
  3  MARIANI         Luigi          2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.19.74   6,0 * 
  4  LUONGO          Francesco      1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.20.00   5,0 
  5  PELLECCHIA      Leonardo       1999  LARUS NUOTO             2.20.61   4,0 
  6  GASPARINI       Mattia         2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.21.59   3,0 
  7  SANDRELLI       Matteo         1999  LARUS NUOTO             2.21.76   2,0 
  8  SERAFINI        Stefano        2000  CNAT'99                 2.21.99   1,0 
  9  MORLACCO        Lorenzo        1999  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    2.24.87 
 10  COTOZZOLO       Enrico         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.25.11 
 11  FARINELLI       Matteo         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.27.40 
 12  DINI            Davide         2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.27.52 
 13  ALESSANDRETTI   Gregorio       1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.29.58 
 14  ZANON           Mattia         1999  CNAT'99                 2.31.68 
 15  LEFOSSE         Matteo         2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.31.72 
 

  1  RAIMONDI        Stefano        1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.08.78  10,0 * 
  2  GAVAZZI         Francesco      1998  LARUS NUOTO             2.13.91   7,0 * 
  3  FRANCHIN        Mattia         1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        2.15.60   6,0 * 
  4  RAGNI           David          1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.16.37   5,0 
  5  SACCONE         Nicolo         1997  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.19.66   4,0 
  6  FILIPPESCHI     Lorenzo        1998  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    2.19.86   3,0 
  7  TACCONI         Francesco      1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.24.83   2,0 
  8  NDRERAJ         Riccardo       1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    2.31.01   1,0 
  9  ROSSI           Luca           1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    2.35.90 
 

  1  MARCONI         Alessandro     1996  LARUS NUOTO             2.17.67  10,0 * 
  2  PISTOLA         Riccardo       1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    2.18.61   7,0 * 
  3  BITI            Michele        1995  CNAT'99                 2.31.39   6,0 * 
  4  MASCIARRI       Michele        1995  CNAT'99                 2.32.08   5,0 
 

     GUIDUCCI        Daniele        2002  CNAT'99                    Squalif. 
     PETRICCA        Matteo         1998  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM       Squalif. 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  3a  Gara                50   Rana           Unica Femmine                
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  SILVIONI        Helene         2004  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.42.34  10,0 * 
  2  BERARDO         Arianna        2004  SPORT 2000 SSD          0.43.30   7,0 * 
  3  CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.44.79   6,0 * 
  4  GRASSELLI       Alessia        2004  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       0.45.13   5,0 
  5  BATTISTELLI     Francesca      2004  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       0.50.39   4,0 
  6  SONAGLIA        Miriam         2004  CNAT'99                 0.50.69   3,0 
  7  MANCINI         Claudia        2004  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.50.82   2,0 
  8  LETTIERI        Flavia         2004  CIRCOLO NUOTO FORMIA    0.57.97   1,0 
 

  1  RACHINI         Maria chiara   2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.42.31  10,0 * 
  2  MARSILI         Gaia           2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.42.81   7,0 * 
  3  GERACITANO      Chiara         2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          0.43.60   6,0 * 
  4  MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.45.00   5,0 
  5  PASTORELLI      Martina        2003  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.48.02   4,0 
  6  BRACCHINI       Eleonora       2003  CNAT'99                 0.50.66   3,0 
 

  1  RAIMONDI        Chiara         2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.36.22  10,0 * 
  2  SPAGNOLO        Federica       2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.08   7,0 * 
  3  BERTOLI         Giada          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.23   6,0 * 
  4  SABA            Martina        2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.67   5,0 
  5  MANCINI         Flavia         2002  CNAT'99                 0.38.42   4,0 
  6  AMURRI          Sara           2002  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.38.50   3,0 
  7  DONATI          Beatrice       2001  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.38.82   2,0 
  8  MICCHI          Giulia         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.38.95   1,0 
  9  MINELLI         Simona         2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.39.11 
 10  ROSSETTO        Agnese         2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.39.39 
 11  FATTORINI       Marzia         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.39.97 
 12  CELESCHI        Kartika        2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.40.85 
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 13  BATTISTELLI     Margherita     2001  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.41.01 
 14  MENCARELLI      Fabiola        2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.42.32 
 15  FRAGOLA         Alice          2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.44.56 
 16  VILLELLA        Nicole         2002  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.46.00 
 17  GUGLIELMI       Giulia         2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.46.39 
 18  PERNA           Helena         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.47.45 
 19  MATRONE         Veronica       2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.49.30 
 

  1  MASSETTI        Martina        1999  CNAT'99                 0.35.16  10,0 * 
  2  SACCHI          Virginia       1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.36.08   7,0 * 
  3  COZZI           Alice          1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.36.92   6,0 * 
  4  CAPATI          Giulia         1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.74   5,0 
  5  PANDOLFI        Giorgia        2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.98   4,0 
  6  MUSSINO         Sara           2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.38.23   3,0 
  7  MUZI            Francesca      2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.38.32   2,0 
  8  LOCCHI          Micol          2000  CNAT'99                 0.39.93   1,0 
  9  PIPPI           Moira          1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.45.07 
 

  1  ANGIOLINI       Lisa           1995  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.33.10  10,0 * 
  2  NOCERINO        Alessia        1995  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.14   7,0 * 
  3  TEDESCHI        Sofia          1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.28   6,0 * 
  4  CRISTINI        Lisa           1994  CNAT'99                 0.36.18   5,0 
  5  TOCCHINI        Giorgia        1996  CNAT'99                 0.36.57   4,0 
  6  SCALPELLI       Francesca      1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.36.78   3,0 
  7  COLUMBU         Romina         1997  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.38.34   2,0 
  8  GENNAIOLI       Adele          1995  CNAT'99                 0.38.42   1,0 
  9  TANZINI         Federica       1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.39.15 
 10  GALVANI         Chiara         1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.40.65 
 11  LOMBRICI        Francesca      1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.42.30 
 

     LEZZIERO        Eleonora       1997  TEAM EUGANEO SSD           Squalif. 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  4a  Gara                50   Rana           Unica Maschi                 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  MACRI'          Tommaso        2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.41.37  10,0 * 
  2  CASOLO          Daniele        2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.43.87   7,0 * 
  3  BECCHETTI       Emanuele       2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       0.44.75   6,0 * 
  4  RAMPELLI        Daniele        2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.47.83   5,0 
  5  CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.48.77   4,0 
 

  1  CORRENTE        Riccardo       2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.35.75  10,0 * 
  2  PIERINI         Andrea         2002  CNAT'99                 0.37.74   7,0 * 
  3  ZANGANELLI      Dennis         2002  CNAT'99                 0.40.12   6,0 * 
  4  BOTTALICO       Alessio        2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          0.40.49   5,0 
  5  TORBA           Matteo         2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.41.05   4,0 
  6  LOSCHI          Alessandro     2002  CNAT'99                 0.43.39   3,0 
  7  MALAGIGI        Luca           2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.46.18   2,0 
 

  1  SCIALANGA       Giulio         2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.32  10,0 * 
  2  RAIMONDI        Leonardo       2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.34.89   7,0 * 
  3  DONADEL         Alessandro     2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.36.26   6,0 * 
  4  ORSINI          Antonio        2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.15   5,0 
 

  1  MARIANI         Luigi          2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.31.20  10,0 * 
  2  PELLECCHIA      Leonardo       1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.13   7,0 * 
  3  DINI            Davide         2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.32.39   6,0 * 
  4  SERAFINI        Stefano        2000  CNAT'99                 0.33.92   5,0 
  5  LEONE           Luca           2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.98   4,0 
  6  FARINELLI       Matteo         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.34.15   3,0 
  7  ALONZO          Manuel         2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.72   2,0 
  8  MELOTTO         Giacomo        2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.36.07   1,0 
  9  MALAGIGI        Lorenzo        1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.55 
 10  SANETTI         Guido          2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.56 
 11  DI BIASIO       Fernando       1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.38.43 
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  1  VITELLOZZI      Matteo         1997  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.31.09  10,0 * 
  2  TRAPASSO        Simone         1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.42   7,0 * 
  3  CAMORRI         Emanuele       1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.32.75   6,0 * 
  4  CARRIROLO       Nicola         1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.32.83   5,0 
  5  TEMPESTILLI     Francesco      1998  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.33.32   4,0 
  6  RAGNI           David          1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.33.90   3,0 
  7  PECORARI        Emanuele       1998  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.33.98   2,0 
  8  D'ASCENZI       Jacopo         1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.34.66   1,0 
  9  MONINI          Gino           1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.36.91 
 10  GIUNTI          Leonardo       1997  CNAT'99                 0.37.15 
 

  1  PELLECCHIA      Lorenzo        1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.57  10,0 * 
  2  PISTOLA         Riccardo       1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.32.09   7,0 * 
  3  BUCO            Giacomo        1992  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.32.69   6,0 * 
  4  CIACCA          Leonardo       1994  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.32.83   5,0 
  5  LUPATO          Raffaello      1995  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.33.97   4,0 
  6  LIPPI           Edoardo        1990  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.34.12   3,0 
  7  COSTAGLI        Christian      1994  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.34.39   2,0 
  8  FIASCHI         Fabrizio       1995  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.61   1,0 
  9  PERUGINI        Leonardo       1995  CNAT'99                 0.34.98 
 

     CONDOLUCI       Vittoriofranco 1998  LARUS NUOTO                Squalif. 
     FIORELLI        Emanuele       1996  CNAT'99                    Squalif. 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  5a  Gara                100  Dorso          Unica Femmine                
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  DE MARCO        Lucrezia       2004  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.19.35  10,0 * 
  2  STRUZZI         Giulia         2004  LARUS NUOTO             1.24.01   7,0 * 
  3  IACOVELLI       Elisabetta     2004  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.26.64   6,0 * 
  4  RAIMONDI        Andrea         2004  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.27.32   5,0 
  5  VALERIO         Chiara         2004  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.27.78   4,0 
  6  VIGIANI         Chiara         2004  LARUS NUOTO             1.29.35   3,0 
  7  BAFFO           Mariarachele   2004  LARUS NUOTO             1.29.76   2,0 
  8  VANNINI         Carlotta       2004  LARUS NUOTO             1.31.41   1,0 
  9  MORETTI         Desy           2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.31.63 
 10  SILVIONI        Helene         2004  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.34.39 
 11  CASCIARO        Giorgia        2004  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.35.94 
 12  LEANDRI         Elisa          2004  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.36.98 
 13  MONAMI          Sara           2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.43.33 
 

  1  BALDUCCI        Giulia         2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.17.05  10,0 * 
  2  MARZIALI        Ginevra        2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.17.24   7,0 * 
  3  FIORUCCI        Rebecca        2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       1.21.97   6,0 * 
  4  FALERNO         Alice          2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.23.15   5,0 
  5  DE ANGELIS      Alessia        2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.23.75   4,0 
  6  BRILLI          Alessia        2003  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.25.96   3,0 
  7  NIGI            Chiara         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.26.08   2,0 
  8  MASTROGREGORI   Silvia         2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.27.85   1,0 
  9  GORGOLINI       Cristina       2003  U.S.D. N.MONTEFELTRO    1.30.34 
 10  BARTOLOMEOLI    Greta          2003  U.S.D. N.MONTEFELTRO    1.30.85 
 11  SANETTI         Giorgia        2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.32.06 
 12  MARCONI         Alice          2003  BEL POGGIO NUOTO        1.33.40 
 13  BRACCHINI       Eleonora       2003  CNAT'99                 1.45.76 
 

  1  PAESE           Anna           2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.06.72  10,0 * 
  2  SPIGARELLI      Francesca      2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      1.10.19   7,0 * 
  3  MAZZI           Aurora         2001  CNAT'99                 1.10.54   6,0 * 
  4  MASTRANGELI     Elisa          2001  CNAT'99                 1.11.50   5,0 
  5  MINELLI         Simona         2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.12.43   4,0 
  6  FORMOLARO       Giulia         2002  LARUS NUOTO             1.12.80   3,0 
  7  CASCIARO        Giulia         2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.12.88   2,0 
  8  TACCONI         Gaia           2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.14.56   1,0 
  9  LORENZONI       Viola          2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.15.17 
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 10  CIMA            Asia           2002  LARUS NUOTO             1.15.60 
 11  CONTI           Lucrezia       2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.15.98 
 12  CORBELLI        Andrea         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.16.39 
 13  MARTINI         Maria letizia  2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.16.69 
 14  NATICCHIONI     Elena          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.18.16 
 15  SACCHI          Veronica       2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.18.25 
 16  MARCHI          Beatrice       2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.18.91 
 17  BAGLIONI        Enrica         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.19.78 
 18  TATA            Aurora         2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.20.08 
 19  QUADRELLI       Clizia         2001  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.20.25 
 20  BRIANTE         Letizia        2002  LARUS NUOTO             1.20.53 
 21  COSTANTINI      Fiammetta      2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.22.50 
 22  ROMAGNOLI       Giada          2001  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    1.26.25 
 23  MATRONE         Veronica       2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.26.85 
 24  GUGLIELMI       Giulia         2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.29.07 
 25  FRAGOLA         Alice          2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.29.09 
 

  1  BORRIELLO       Maeform        1999  LARUS NUOTO             1.07.05  10,0 * 
  2  FIORUCCI        Lucrezia       2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.08.47   7,0 * 
  3  TACCIOLI        Elisa          2000  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.11.37   6,0 * 
  4  DEMI            Irene          1999  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.12.94   5,0 
  5  MOLINAROLI      Anna           1999  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.13.87   4,0 
  6  MANCINI         Carmen         2000  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.14.91   3,0 
  7  FIORE           Federica       1999  LARUS NUOTO             1.15.26   2,0 
  8  CANAPINI        Delia          2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.15.28   1,0 
  9  D'ANNUNZIO      Letizia        2000  LARUS NUOTO             1.16.38 
 10  SACCONE         Francesca      2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.16.42 
 11  COZZA           Francesca      1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.16.73 
 12  SPAMPINATO      Giulia         2000  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.19.50 
 13  SANTORI         Ester          1999  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.19.91 
 14  ROSATO          Arianna        1999  LARUS NUOTO             1.31.25 
 

  1  ZANOTTO         Ilaria         1997  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.07.41  10,0 * 
  2  CRISTINI        Lisa           1994  CNAT'99                 1.08.58   7,0 * 
  3  GIOLIVI         Sara           1995  CNAT'99                 1.09.97   6,0 * 
  4  DEL VECCHIO     Daniela        1997  LARUS NUOTO             1.11.86   5,0 
  5  MINUTELLA       Noemi          1998  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.12.93   4,0 
  6  DE MARTINIS     Ilaria         1996  LARUS NUOTO             1.13.25   3,0 
  7  DUNCHEVA        Miriam         1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.13.61   2,0 
  8  BRESCHI         Chiara         1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.14.01   1,0 
  9  GABARRINI       Arianna        1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.14.33 
 10  MAURO           Desire         1998  LARUS NUOTO             1.14.68 
 11  ROSSI           Ilaria         1998  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.14.69 
 12  MASSI           Sara           1998  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.18.81 
 13  NERI            Giulia         1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    1.19.50 
 

     CALIFANO        Alice          2004  LARUS NUOTO                Squalif. 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  6a  Gara                100  Dorso          Unica Maschi                 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  TAMMARO         Federico       2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.13.29  10,0 * 
  2  VICIDOMINI      Elia           2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.13.89   7,0 * 
  3  SGRECCIA        Valerio        2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.17.38   6,0 * 
  4  RADICCHI        Michele        2003  CNAT'99                 1.20.60   5,0 
  5  MORA            Matteo         2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.21.02   4,0 
  6  MATTIOLI        Manuel         2003  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       1.25.21   3,0 
  7  CAMILLI         Gabriele       2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.27.36   2,0 
  8  GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.28.67   1,0 
  9  FELIZIANI       Matteo         2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.29.38 
 10  MECARELLI       Matteo         2003  LARUS NUOTO             1.52.71 
 

  1  NASINI          Michele        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.12.26  10,0 * 
  2  LANCELLOTTA     Stefano        2002  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.13.24   6,5 * 
  2  ALESSANDRI      Jacopo         2002  LARUS NUOTO             1.13.24   6,5 ** 



_________________________________________________________________________________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione Virtus Buonconvento                Software GESNUOTO powered by M.L. 

  4  ALEXE           Dennis         2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.14.75   5,0 
  5  CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.16.16   4,0 
  6  ALEANDRI        Gabriele       2002  SPORT 2000 SSD          1.18.77   3,0 
  7  ROSSI           Leonardo       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.19.66   2,0 
  8  SILVIONI        Nicolas        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.20.74   1,0 
  9  SBARDELLA       Luca           2002  LARUS NUOTO             1.22.04 
 10  POTESTIO        Davide         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.22.52 
 11  CAPANNI         Giacomo        2002  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       1.23.59 
 12  ANGELINI        Giulio         2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.24.43 
 13  GUIDUCCI        Daniele        2002  CNAT'99                 1.26.57 
 14  DE SIMONI       Andrea         2002  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       1.29.53 
 15  MALAGIGI        Luca           2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    1.33.94 
 

  1  GUERRA          Giacomo        2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      1.05.70  10,0 * 
  2  FAEDO           Giovanni       2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.09.23   7,0 * 
  3  MASSETTI        Mattia         2001  CNAT'99                 1.13.29   6,0 * 
  4  DE FAZI         Matteo         2001  LARUS NUOTO             1.17.64   5,0 
  5  PEDICO          Riccardo       2001  LARUS NUOTO             1.17.73   4,0 
  6  SGARAGLI        Alessio        2001  LARUS NUOTO             1.18.67   3,0 
  7  SENATORE        Massimo        2001  LARUS NUOTO             1.18.96   2,0 
  8  IAPILONE        Andrea         2001  LARUS NUOTO             1.30.74   1,0 
 

  1  PINZUTI         Alessandro     1999  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.58.43  10,0 * 
  2  FRANCUCCI       Lorenzo        1999  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    1.03.09   7,0 * 
  3  ZANON           Mattia         1999  CNAT'99                 1.06.11   6,0 * 
  4  ZOPPELLARO      Matteo         2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.08.02   5,0 
  5  LUDERGNANI      Leonardo       2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.08.10   4,0 
  6  MORELLI         Nicola         2000  CNAT'99                 1.08.38   3,0 
  7  LEFOSSE         Matteo         2000  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.08.82   2,0 
  8  DI LEONE        Riccardo       1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.09.18   1,0 
  9  MELOTTO         Giacomo        2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.10.00 
 10  ALESSANDRETTI   Gregorio       1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.10.62 
 11  CECCARELLI      Jacopo         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.18.62 
 

  1  GIUSTI          Federico       1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.00.46  10,0 * 
  2  GAVAZZI         Francesco      1998  LARUS NUOTO             1.01.79   7,0 * 
  3  AOUKAILI        Yassine mohame 1998  CNAT'99                 1.02.29   6,0 * 
  4  CARRIROLO       Nicola         1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.02.85   5,0 
  5  FRANCHIN        Mattia         1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        1.02.93   4,0 
  6  SACCONE         Nicolo         1997  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.04.91   3,0 
  7  ONORI           Francesco      1998  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    1.05.07   2,0 
  8  PETRICCA        Matteo         1998  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.07.48   1,0 
  9  MALENTACCHI     Giacomo        1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    1.09.44 
 10  TACCONI         Francesco      1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.09.75 
 11  ALTIPIANI       Andrea         1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    1.11.80 
 12  BERGAMASCO      Ernesto        1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.14.66 
 

  1  TURRINI         Nicola         1995  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.56.95  10,0 * 
  2  PELLECCHIA      Lorenzo        1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.59.51   7,0 * 
  3  ALESSANDRONI    Ettore         1996  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.59.94   6,0 * 
  4  HUA SHENG       Antonio        1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    1.04.39   5,0 
  5  CIACCA          Leonardo       1994  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    1.06.65   4,0 
  6  MASCIARRI       Michele        1995  CNAT'99                 1.13.18   3,0 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  7a  Gara                50   Farfalla       Unica Femmine                
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  SUMMA           Eleonora       2004  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.40.88  10,0 * 
  2  ESPOSITO        Sophie         2004  CNAT'99                 0.45.81   7,0 * 
 

  1  DE GUTTRY       Cristina       2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.35  10,0 * 
  2  PASTORELLI      Martina        2003  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.35.24   7,0 * 
  3  GUIDUCCI        Chiara         2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.35.87   6,0 * 
  4  MARSILI         Gaia           2003  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.56   5,0 
  5  CERBELLA        Asia           2003  CNAT'99                 0.37.89   4,0 



_________________________________________________________________________________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione Virtus Buonconvento                Software GESNUOTO powered by M.L. 

  6  TOMASSINI       Eleonora       2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          0.37.90   3,0 
  7  BRILLI          Alessia        2003  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.38.49   2,0 
 

  1  CIPOLLA         Petra          2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.30.08  10,0 * 
  2  FATTORE         Mafalda anna   2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.31.32   7,0 * 
  3  PAESE           Anna           2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.31.98   6,0 * 
  4  DONATI          Beatrice       2001  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.32.75   5,0 
  5  TRANCHINI       Cristiana      2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.04   4,0 
  6  PIRELLI         Ludovica       2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.24   3,0 
  7  MORINI          Alice          2001  CNAT'99                 0.33.67   2,0 
  8  GORINI          Sveva          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.33.72   1,0 
  9  SACCHI          Veronica       2002  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.34.02 
 10  FRASSINI        Laura          2002  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.35.81 
 11  SPAGNOLO        Federica       2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.57 
 12  MICCHI          Giulia         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.37.91 
 13  MARCHETTI       Rebecca        2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.38.09 
 

  1  SACCHI          Virginia       1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.30.05  10,0 * 
  2  BEDINI          Alessandra     2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.30.92   7,0 * 
  3  COCUZZONE       Giulia         2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.31.14   6,0 * 
  4  VANTAGGI        Veronica       1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.32.03   5,0 
  5  COUGLIN         Caterina       2000  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.32.09   4,0 
  6  CAVARGINI       Camilla        2000  CNAT'99                 0.32.13   3,0 
  7  PASQUINI        Sara           1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.17   2,0 
  8  APPETECCHIA     Sara           1999  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.32.25   1,0 
  9  MANCINI         Carmen         2000  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.32.39 
 10  BUBOLA          Vittoria       1999  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.32.44 
 11  MUSSINO         Sara           2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.33.02 
 12  MASTROGREGORI   Natasha        2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.08 
 13  DE ANGELIS      Elisabetta     1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.40 
 14  COZZI           Alice          1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.33.54 
 15  ORTOLANI        Ilaria         1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.33.82 
 16  FIORE           Federica       1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.34.41 
 17  LOCCHI          Micol          2000  CNAT'99                 0.35.21 
 18  CARBONE         Anna           1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.35.83 
 19  COZZA           Francesca      1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.24 
 

  1  POLLASTO        Emilia         1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.07  10,0 * 
  2  ANGIOLINI       Lisa           1995  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.30.29   7,0 * 
  3  CARVETTA        Giovanna       1995  LARUS NUOTO             0.30.85   6,0 * 
  4  ZANOTTO         Ilaria         1997  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.30.92   5,0 
  5  PROPERZI        Silvia         1993  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.31.18   4,0 
  6  GIOLIVI         Sara           1995  CNAT'99                 0.31.49   3,0 
  7  CECERE          Anastasia      1998  LARUS NUOTO             0.31.56   2,0 
  8  SCALPELLI       Francesca      1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.18   1,0 
  9  GAZZINI         Sara           1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.32.42 
  9  GENNAIOLI       Adele          1995  CNAT'99                 0.32.42 
 11  LUDERGNANI      Martina        1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.32.49 
 12  VERGNANI        Eleonora       1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.54 
 13  PENNACCHIO      Lucrezia       1997  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.32.55 
 14  COLUMBU         Romina         1997  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.33.73 
 15  VELTRONI        Alessia        1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.35.15 
 16  BRESCHI         Chiara         1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.35.58 
 17  LOMBRICI        Francesca      1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.49 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  8a  Gara                50   Farfalla       Unica Maschi                 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————— 
  1  FURLAN          Samuele        2003  CIRCOLO NUOTO FORMIA    0.33.30  10,0 * 
  2  LANCELLOTTA     Andrea         2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.34.50   7,0 * 
  3  MACRI'          Tommaso        2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.34.96   6,0 * 
  4  MARIOTTI        Damiano        2003  CNAT'99                 0.36.05   5,0 
  5  ROMANELLI       Nicolo'        2003  SPORT 2000 SSD          0.36.35   4,0 
  6  CANALI          Ludovico       2003  A.S.NUOTO AURELIA       0.36.61   3,0 
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  1  NASINI          Michele        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.31.56  10,0 * 
  2  HORANA          Gabriele       2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.35   7,0 * 
  3  CECCARANI       Niccolo'       2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.34.36   6,0 * 
  4  POTESTIO        Davide         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.34.84   5,0 
  5  BERRETTONI      Leonardo       2002  CNAT'99                 0.35.20   4,0 
  6  TORBA           Matteo         2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.35.32   3,0 
  7  PIETRACCINI     Tommaso        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.35.49   2,0 
  8  CAPANNI         Giacomo        2002  ASD THEBRIS NUOTO       0.37.49   1,0 
  9  SILVIONI        Nicolas        2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.37.52 
 10  ROTONDO         Matteo         2002  LARUS NUOTO             0.37.97 
 11  DOMENICHELLI    Giovanni       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.39.55 
 12  ANGELINI        Giulio         2002  ASD CENTRO N. BASTIA    0.43.60 
 

  1  TOMASSINI       Ludovico       2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.08  10,0 * 
  2  MARTINI         Alessandro     2001  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.30.25   7,0 * 
  3  CECCONI         Elia           2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.30.64   6,0 * 
  4  ORSINI          Antonio        2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.30.76   5,0 
  5  RAIMONDI        Leonardo       2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.31.10   4,0 
  6  IACOMELLI       Davide         2001  CNAT'99                 0.31.46   3,0 
  7  TERRAMOCCIA     Lorenzo        2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.32.61   2,0 
  8  DIAN            Mattia         2001  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.32.82   1,0 
  9  DONADEL         Alessandro     2001  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.33.11 
 10  DE FAZI         Matteo         2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.33.41 
 11  PEDICO          Riccardo       2001  LARUS NUOTO             0.36.90 
 

  1  PEREGO          Francesco      1999  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.27.22  10,0 * 
  2  ARCIERI         Federico       1999  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.27.98   7,0 * 
  3  SANDRELLI       Matteo         1999  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.08   6,0 * 
  4  COTOZZOLO       Enrico         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.29.94   5,0 
  5  GASPARINI       Mattia         2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.30.27   4,0 
  6  LEONE           Luca           2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.30.87   3,0 
  7  FUSCO           Andres         2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.30.99   2,0 
  8  ALONZO          Manuel         2000  LARUS NUOTO             0.31.30   1,0 
  9  ZOPPELLARO      Matteo         2000  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.31.67 
 10  MALAGIGI        Lorenzo        1999  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.32.65 
 11  MORLACCO        Lorenzo        1999  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.32.85 
 12  CECCARELLI      Jacopo         2000  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.37.12 
 

  1  RAIMONDI        Stefano        1998  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.26.12  10,0 * 
  2  AOUKAILI        Yassine mohame 1998  CNAT'99                 0.26.57   7,0 * 
  3  GESMINI         Gianluca       1998  LARUS NUOTO             0.27.33   6,0 * 
  4  TEMPESTILLI     Francesco      1998  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.27.42   5,0 
  5  RINCHI          Matteo         1998  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.27.44   4,0 
  6  ALUNNO          Erik           1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.27.65   3,0 
  7  TRAPASSO        Simone         1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.27.69   2,0 
  8  ONOFRII         Jacopo         1998  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.27.78   1,0 
  9  VITELLOZZI      Matteo         1997  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.27.82 
 10  GIUSTI          Federico       1997  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.28.23 
 11  COSTANTINI      Filippo        1998  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.28.32 
 12  FIORAMONTI      Gabriele       1998  A.S. AURELIA NUOTO      0.28.57 
 13  CAMORRI         Enrico         1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.28.75 
 14  CAPOBIANCO      Riccardo       1997  LARUS NUOTO             0.28.77 
 15  GIOVANNONI      Yuri           1998  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.22 
 16  CONDOLUCI       Vittoriofranco 1998  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.29 
 17  MONINI          Gino           1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.29.77 
 18  GIUNTI          Leonardo       1997  CNAT'99                 0.30.64 
 19  MALENTACCHI     Maikol         1998  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.30.78 
 20  ROSSI           Luca           1998  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.31.13 
 21  ULIVI           Nicolas        1997  CNAT'99                 0.31.41 
 22  BERGAMASCO      Ernesto        1997  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.33.20 
 

  1  TURRINI         Nicola         1995  TEAM EUGANEO SSD        0.25.50  10,0 * 
  2  ALESSANDRONI    Ettore         1996  FERMO NUOTO E PALLAN    0.26.09   7,0 * 
  3  DURSO           Riccardo       1994  LARUS NUOTO             0.27.18   6,0 * 
  4  ULIVI           Alex           1992  CNAT'99                 0.27.28   5,0 
  5  PICCINELLI      Francesco      1996  A.S.D. SPORT CORTONA    0.27.50   4,0 
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  6  FIORELLI        Emanuele       1996  CNAT'99                 0.27.57   3,0 
  7  MARCONI         Alessandro     1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.27.88   2,0 
  8  HUA SHENG       Antonio        1996  VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM    0.28.03   1,0 
  9  BUCO            Giacomo        1992  ASD SWIM PROJECT UMB    0.28.54 
 10  BITI            Michele        1995  CNAT'99                 0.29.67 
 11  CARDELLI        Simone         1996  LARUS NUOTO             0.29.90 
 12  PERUGINI        Leonardo       1995  CNAT'99                 0.29.96 
 

     PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS       Squalif. 


